One Colour. One Bathroom. One Brand.
EDITION 18
DOWNLOAD EDITION 18
SHOP BY COLOUR
“We love this latest update from Scudo which enables us to order
everything colour matched from one supplier which makes our lives
easier. We’ve had a fantastic response from our customers so far

WWW.SCUDO.CO.UK ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT
COLOUR BY SCUDO
18 19
B
R
U
SH
ED
 B
R
A
SS
S8 WETROOM PANELS
Size          Price    Code
          Inc VAT
600  £295.00 S8-WET600CHR
700  £295.00 S8-WET700CHR
760  £315.00 S8-WET760CHR
800  £340.00 S8-WET800CHR
900  £360.00 S8-WET900CHR
1000  £375.00 S8-WET1000CHR
1100  £385.00 S8-WET1100CHR
1200  £400.00 S8-WET1200CHR
  £39.00 BRASSJOIN
275mm  £280.00 BRASSFLIPPER
Glass Panel 275mm £150.00 FLUTEDFLIPPER
Brass Hinge Pack  £150.00 FLUTED-HINGE-BRASS
Convert our standard chrome wetroom panels.
Kit includes:
• Brass wall channel
• Brass support arm
Price Code
  Inc VAT
£92.00   S8-PROFILEPACK-BB
PROFILE PACK
FLIPPER PANEL
FLUTED FLIPPER PANEL
GLASS PANELS
S8 FLUTED WETROOM
Size          Price    Code
          Inc VAT
700  £350.00 S8-FLUTE700
800  £360.00 S8-FLUTE800
900  £380.00 S8-FLUTE900
1000  £400.00 S8-FLUTE1000
1100  £420.00 S8-FLUTE1100
1200  £450.00 S8-FLUTE1200
  £39.00 BRASSJOIN
 Kit includes:
• Brass wall channel
• Brass support arm

WWW.SCUDO.CO.UK ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT
COLOUR BY SCUDO
20 21
B
R
U
SH
ED
 B
R
A
SS
MINOS FRAMED MINOS
Size     Price Code
     Inc VAT
600  £300.00 MINPAN600NP
700  £310.00 MINPAN700NP
760  £320.00 MINPAN760NP
800  £330.00 MINPAN800NP
900  £340.00 MINPAN900NP
1000  £350.00 MINPAN1000NP
1100  £360.00 MINPAN1100NP
1200  £370.00 MINPAN1200NP
Product Price  Code
 Inc VAT
Wall Profile & Stabilising Pack £200.00 MINBBPACK
Recessed Wall & Floor Profile £120.00 RECESSEDPROFILEBB
Straight Stabilising Bar (1000mm) £100.00 MINBRACEBB
T Bracket £40.00 MINTBRACKBB
Angled Stabilising Bar £95.00 MINANGLEDBRACEBB
Ceiling Stabilising Bar £80.00 MINCEILINGBRACEBB
Ceiling Post £220.00 MINCEILINGPOSTBB
Corner Post £125.00 MINCORNERPOSTBB
300mm Swivel Panel £280.00 MINSWIVEL300BB
GLASS PANELS PROFILE, STABLISING OPTIONS & SWIVEL PANEL
Size     Price Code
     Inc VAT
700  £510.00 MINFRAME700BB
760  £520.00 MINFRAME760BB
800  £530.00 MINFRAME800BB
900  £540.00 MINFRAME900BB
1000  £575.00 MINFRAME1000BB
1100  £600.00 MINFRAME1100BB
1200  £640.00 MINFRAME1200BB
Product Price  Code
 Inc VAT
Stabilising Bar (1000mm) £100.00 MINFRAMEBRACEBB
T Bracket £40.00 MINFRAMETBRACKBB
FRAMED GLASS PANELS STABLISING OPTIONS
BRUSHED BRASS
WWW.SCUDO.CO.UK ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT
COLOUR BY SCUDO
22 23
B
R
U
SH
ED
 B
R
A
SS
MOMENTUM
Size     Price Code
     Inc VAT
1000  £418.00 MO-DOOR-1000
1100  £448.00 MO-DOOR-1100
1200  £469.00 MO-DOOR-1200
1400  £541.00 MO-DOOR-1400
1500  £582.00 MO-DOOR-1500
1600  £589.00 MO-DOOR-1600
1700  £644.00 MO-DOOR-1700
Size     Price Code
     Inc VAT
700  £220.00 MO-SIDEPANEL-700
760  £220.00 MO-SIDEPANEL-760
800  £220.00 MO-SIDEPANEL-800
900  £220.00 MO-SIDEPANEL-900
MO-DOORPACK-BRASS     £300.00
MO-SIDEPACK-BRASS       £120.00
SLIDING DOOR PANELS
SIDE PANEL

BRUSHED BRASS
WWW.SCUDO.CO.UK ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT
COLOUR BY SCUDO
26 27
B
R
U
SH
ED
 B
R
A
SS
Size Width        Price Code
         Inc VAT
800 770-790mm £1,190.00 ATHHIN800 / ATHMOVEPACKBB / ATHFIXPACKBB
900 870-890mm £1,190.00 ATHHIN900 / ATHMOVEPACKBB / ATHFIXPACKBB
1000 970-990mm £1,240.00 ATHHIN1000 / ATHMOVEPACKBB / ATHFIXPACKBB
1200 1170-1190mm £1,290.00 ATHHIN1200 / ATHMOVEPACKBB / ATHFIXPACKBB
Size        Width Price Code
  Inc VAT
700 670-690mm £520.00 ATHSIDE700 / ATHSIDEPACKBB
760 730-750mm £520.00 ATHSIDE760 / ATHSIDEPACKBB
800 770-790mm £531.00 ATHSIDE800 / ATHSIDEPACKBB
900 870-890mm £531.00 ATHSIDE900 / ATHSIDEPACKBB
HINGED DOOR
SIDE PANEL
Size Width        Price Code
         Inc VAT

800  £330.00 MINPAN800NP
900  £340.00 MINPAN900NP
1000  £350.00 MINPAN1000NP
1100  £360.00 MINPAN1100NP
1200  £370.00 MINPAN1200NP
Product Price  Code
 Inc VAT
Wall Profile & Stabilising Pack £150.00 MINBLKPACK
Recessed Wall & Floor Profile £100.00 RECESSEDPROFILEBLK
Straight Stabilising Bar (1000mm) £100.00 MINBRACEBLK
T Bracket £40.00 MINTBRACKBLK
Angled Stabilising Bar £60.00 MINANGLEDBRACEBLK
Ceiling Stabilising Bar £60.00 MINCEILINGBRACEBLK
Ceiling Post £125.00 MINCEILINGPOSTBLK
Corner Post £60.00 MINCORNERPOSTBLK
300mm Swivel Panel £230.00 MINSWIVEL300BLK
GLASS PANELS PROFILE, STABLISING OPTIONS & SWIVEL PANEL
Size     Price Code
     Inc VAT
700  £410.00 MINFRAME700BLK
760  £420.00 MINFRAME760BLK
800  £430.00 MINFRAME800BLK
900  £440.00 MINFRAME900BLK
1000  £450.00 MINFRAME1000BLK
1100  £460.00 MINFRAME1100BLK
1200  £480.00 MINFRAME1200BLK
Product Price  Code
 Inc VAT
Stabilising Bar (1000mm) £100.00 MINFRAMEBRACEBLK
T Bracket £40.00 MINFRAMETBRACKBLK

Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Tapping
Centres (mm) T50
(Watts)
T50
(BTU)
Bars
No
Duel Fuel
Compatible RRP Inc
C1 C2
ST-4080-B 800 400 30 355 70 296 1008 14 YES £130.00
ST-40100-B 1000 400 30 355 70 331 1130 16 YES £152.00
ST-40120-B 1200 400 30 355 70 407 1388 20 YES £165.00
ST-40160-B 1600 400 30 355 70 530 1806 26 YES £205.00
ST-5080-B 800 500 30 455 70 352 1201 14 YES £135.00
ST-50100-B 1000 500 30 455 70 393 1339 16 YES £161.00
ST-50120-B 1200 500 30 455 70 483 1648 20 YES £190.00
ST-50160-B 1600 500 30 455 70 628 2142 26 YES £225.00
ST-6080-B 800 600 30 555 70 409 1394 14 YES £145.00
ST-60100-B 1000 600 30 555 70 454 1547 16 YES £170.00
ST-60120-B 1200 600 30 555 70 560 1909 20 YES £200.00
ST-60160-B 1600 600 30 555 70 726 2477 26 YES £245.00
CODE Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)

600  £300.00 MINPAN600NP
700  £310.00 MINPAN700NP
760  £320.00 MINPAN760NP
800  £330.00 MINPAN800NP
900  £340.00 MINPAN900NP
1000  £350.00 MINPAN1000NP
1100  £360.00 MINPAN1100NP
1200  £370.00 MINPAN1200NP
Product Price  Code
 Inc VAT
Wall Profile & Stabilising Pack £200.00 MINGMPACK
Straight Stabilising Bar (1000mm) £100.00 MINBRACEGM
T Bracket £40.00 MINTBRACKGM
Angled Stabilising Bar £95.00 MINANGLEDBRACEGM
Ceiling Stabilising Bar £80.00 MINCEILINGBRACEGM
300mm Swivel Panel £280.00 MINSWIVEL300GM
GLASS PANELS PROFILE, STABLISING OPTIONS & SWIVEL PANEL
SINGLE PANEL SCREEN
INWARD OPENING SCREEN
THALIASINGLEGM

600  £300.00 MINPAN600NP
700  £310.00 MINPAN700NP
760  £320.00 MINPAN760NP
800  £330.00 MINPAN800NP
900  £340.00 MINPAN900NP
1000  £350.00 MINPAN1000NP
1100  £360.00 MINPAN1100NP
1200  £370.00 MINPAN1200NP
Product Price  Code
 Inc VAT
Wall Profile & Stabilising Pack £200.00 MINBZPACK
Straight Stabilising Bar (1000mm) £100.00 MINBRACEBZ
T Bracket £40.00 MINTBRACKBZ
Angled Stabilising Bar £95.00 MINANGLEDBRACEBZ
Ceiling Stabilising Bar £80.00 MINCEILINGBRACEBZ
300mm Swivel Panel £280.00 MINSWIVEL300BZ
GLASS PANELS PROFILE, STABLISING OPTIONS & SWIVEL PANEL
SINGLE PANEL SCREEN
INWARD OPENING SCREEN
THALIASINGLEBZ